From Face to Mask: Introduction 1

Pop Games, Pop People, Pop Masks 7
The Double Persona: Pop Subject and Mask 17
The Mask as a Semantic Puzzle 22
Who Speaks Through the Mask? 28
From Inside to Outside 33
The Unmoving Face: Coolness 43
Distance and Empowerment 46
Conduct of Coolness 52
The Backside of the Mask: Anonymity 61
Privacy in the (Inverted) Panopticon 65
The Paradoxical Anonymity of the Well-Known 72
The Mask as Logo: Style Community and Series 79
At the Campfire of the Style Community 82
The Mask in Serial Production 89

Bibliografische Informationen E
https://d-nb.info/1284206025 digitalisiert durch 3 |I THLE


https://d-nb.info/1284206025

Me and No Mask: Unmaskings
The Mask as a Procedure
Sido and his Mask

The Unmoving Face II: Mask and Death
Death Rituals in the Culture Industry

Womanliness Instead of Masquerade:
Gendered Masks

The Hidden Woman in Pop

Genders of the Second Order

Conclusion: From Face to Mask to Avatar?

References to Figures

References

95
100
107
119
123

129
132
137
145
157

159



