From Face to Mask: Introduction	1
Pop Games, Pop People, Pop Masks	7
The Double Persona: Pop Subject and Mask	17
The Mask as a Semantic Puzzle	22
Who Speaks Through the Mask?	28
From Inside to Outside	33
The Unmoving Face: Coolness	43
Distance and Empowerment	46
Conduct of Coolness	52
The Backside of the Mask: Anonymity	61
Privacy in the (Inverted) Panopticon	65
The Paradoxical Anonymity of the Well-Known	72
The Mask as Logo: Style Community and Series	79
At the Campfire of the Style Community	82
The Mask in Serial Production	89



Me and No Mask: Unmaskings	95
The Mask as a Procedure	100
Sido and his Mask	107
The Unmoving Face II: Mask and Death	119
Death Rituals in the Culture Industry	123
Womanliness Instead of Masquerade:	
Gendered Masks	129
The Hidden Woman in Pop	132
Genders of the Second Order	137
Conclusion: From Face to Mask to Avatar?	145
References to Figures	157
References	159